B276
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
45 Degrees Angle
Retro-reflectoes
Equilateral
Dispersing Prisms
Application

DOP-4M: Broadband multi-layer AR coating (400 – 700nm)
Surface Quality (Scratch−Dig) 20−10
Clear aperture Circle or ellipse inscribed in a rectangular
of 90% of the dimensions A and B
Chamfer	 Ridge line
	 ＜C0.2 (A≦15)
	 ＜C0.3 (20≦A)
(in mm)
W3130Catalog
Code
Specifications
Part Number A = B
[mm]
Length D
[mm] Surface flatness of substrate
DOP-10-4 10 42.2 λ/4
DOP-15-4 15 63.3 λ/4
DOP-20-4 20 84.4 λ/4
DOP-25-4 25 105.5 λ/4
DOP-30-4 30 126.6 λ/4
DOP-10-4M 10 42.2 λ/4
DOP-15-4M 15 63.3 λ/4
DOP-20-4M 20 84.4 λ/4
DOP-25-4M 25 105.5 λ/4
DOP-30-4M 30 126.6 λ/4
Typical Transmittance Data T: Transmission
T [％
]
10